Metal Oxide Varistor
Thermal Protective Varistor
Series/Type:  MT30***
Ordering code:  B72230M ***M401
Date:  2020-01-10
Version:  b
 TDK Electronics AG 2019. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Max.
surge
current
max. energy
absorption
average
power
dissipation
(8/20 µs) *)
(8/20 µs)
*)
(2 ms)
RMS Voltage DC Voltage
[kA] [kA] [J] [W]
[V] [V]
MT30K150M4 150 200 15 25 215 1.2
MT30K320M4 320 420 15 25 445 1.2
MT30K385M4 385 505 15 25 600 1.2
MT30K420M4 420 560 15 25 700 1.2
MT30K510M4 499 670 15 25 750 1.2
MT30K550M4 499 750 12.5 25 750 1.2
MT30K680M4 680 895 12.5 25 940 1.2
MT30K750M4 750 970 10 25 1025 1.2
*) acc.IEC61643-11
Characteristics (25 °C):
Type-SIOV
Varistor Voltage (Vv) at 1